
18-64

60%

0-17

28%

65

12%

H
i

46.5%

B
23.2%

A
s

11.1%

W
h

11.1%

M
o

6.1%

U
n

2%

White
11%

m
e

68%

Un
17%

M
C

8%

Pr
4%

Ot
3%

F
56%

M
44%

3 Health Centers

19 Sites

40,600 Patients

183,00 Visits
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Map of Clinic Sites 
Assembly District 15

La Clínica 
LifeLong Medical Care
West Oakland Health

Coverage 
Source

 GenderFemale
59%

Male
41%

Medi-Cal
66%

Medicare
15%

Uninsured15%

Private -4%Other -3%

Sources: UDS, OSHPD & Clinic Staff

Patient
Age

18-64
61%

0-17
30%

65+
9%

Patient Race 
& Ethnicity

Latinx
46%

African American

23%

Asian
12%

More than 1 
2%

Unreported

6%



Alameda Health Consortium 
Member Locations Address City Zip Type of Clinic

Working Together for the Health of Our Communities
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2019 PROFILE OF HEALTH CENTERS IN 
ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 15

LifeLong Medical Care

Brookside - Richmond
San Pablo
Dental Care
Ashby Health Center
Berkeley Immediate/Urgent Care
Brookside Dental
Immediate Care - Berkeley 
Immediate Care - San Pablo
Over 60 Health Center
Richmond Carter Health Center
West Berkeley Health Center
William Jenkins Health
William Jenkins Dental
Pinole Health Center
Pinole Dental
Emeryville Health Center
Rosa Parks Elementary Way

1030 Nevin Avenue
2023 Vale Road
1860 Alcatraz Avenue
3075 Adeline Street
2001 Dwight Way
2023 Vale Road
2001 Dwight Avenue
2023 Vale Road
3260 Sacramento Street
2600 MacDonald Avenue
837 Addison Street
150 Harbour Way
150 Harbour Way
806 San Pablo Avenue
806 San Pablo Avenue
4727 San Pablo Avenue
920 Allston Way 

Berkeley
San Pablo
Berkeley 
Berkeley 
Berkeley 
San Pablo
Berkeley
San Pablo
Berkeley 
Richmond
Berkeley
Richmond
Richmond
Pinole
Pinole
Emeryville
Berkeley 

94801
94806
94703
94703
94704
94806
84704
94806
94702
94804
94710
94801
94801
94564
94564
94608
94701

Comprehensive Care
Comprehensive Care
Dental
Comprehensive Care
Urgent Care
Dental
Urgent Care
Urgent Care
Comprehensive Care
Comprehensive Adult Care
Comprehensive Care
Comprehensive Care
Dental
Comprehensive Care
Dental
School-Based Health Center
School-Based Health Center

La Clínica
Techniclinic 4351 Broadway Oakland 94611 School Health Center

West Oakland Health
William Byran Rumford 
Medical Clinic

2960 Sacramento Street Berkeley 94702 Comprehensive Care


